

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road Locality L042 - L041 To Rampang (VR42) under PRSMP Scheme at Block - horizontal.					
N/Agency:- m/s Dayanand Poojari Sanka & Comp.					
Agreement No. 06/CMB/2025-26					
Package No. PRSMP/24-25/Horizal/02					
Date of start 19/07/25					
Date of completion 18/07/26					
Date of measurement 13/11/2025					
Record entry measurement Date - 13/11/25					
① Clearing and unblocking Road Land do do - EI.					
$10 \times 30.00 \times 2.00 = 600.00 m^2$					
$2 \times 30.00 \times 2.00 = 120.00 m^2$					
$1 \times 25.00 \times 2.00 = 50.00 m^2$					
<u>770.00 m²</u>					
Qty - 0.077 m.					
② P/V and applying prime Coat do do - EI.					
$1 \times 12.00 \times 8.40 + 430 + 3.90 = 66.40 m^2$					
$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.90 + 3.75 = 114.75 m^2$					
$10 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 1125.00 m^2$					
$10 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 1125.00 m^2$					
$1 \times 22.00 \times 3.75 = 82.50 m^2$					
<u>2513.65 m²</u>					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Blf P. — 4235.035 =
7) P/V and applying prime coat do — do — EE					
V.T.M.B.P. - 17	844	1165	86		
					@ Rs 52.58/m ² — Rs 6,13,075 =
8) P/V and applying Tack coat do — do — EE					
V.T.M.B.P. - 17	844	1165	86		
					@ Rs 18.12/m ² — Rs 2,11,277 =
9) P/V and laying out 100mm S.D.B.C do — do — EE					
V.T.M.B.P. - 19	844	291	498		
					@ Rs 11456.05/m ² — Rs 33,39,416 =
10) P/V and fixing "Logo" of project do — do — EE					
V.T.M.B.P. - 13	844	2	000		
					@ Rs 15555.35/m ² — Rs 31,11 =
Add. Labor & Cmp					Rs 84,299.14 =
Add. Signage fee					Rs 84,299 =
					Rs 26,274 =
					Rs 85,40,487 =
Add. D.I.T - 18%					Rs 15,37,288 =
					Rs 1,00,77,775 =
Less 0.01% Below					Rs 1008 =
					Rs 1,00,76,767 =
Less provision for contingencies					Rs 52,36,486 =
					Rs 48,40,281 =

Continuation

Continuation